
釣ヶ崎海岸サーフィンビーチ
Plage surf de Tsurigasaki

Tsurigasaki Surfing Beach Surfing

Women

 Main Rounds

サーフィン / Surf

女子 / Femmes

 本戦ラウンド /  Tours principaux

対戦組み合わせ表 / Tableau d'élimination

As of TUE 27 JUL 2021 at 11:46

Bracket

Round 3 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

GILMORE StephanieR AUS

BUITENDAG BiancaW RSA

10.00

13.93

3

17

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 1

DEFAY JohanneR FRA

HOPKINS YolandaW POR

9.40

10.84

6

9

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 2

HENNESSY BrisaR CRC

WILLIAMS EllaW NZL

12.00

7.73

7

19

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 3

MARKS CarolineR USA

MAEDA MahinaW JPN

15.33

7.74

2

14

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 4

MOORE CarissaR USA

MULANOVICH SofiaW PER

10.34

9.90

1

16

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 5

LIMA SilvanaR BRA

BONVALOT TeresaW POR

12.17

7.50

8

10

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 6

WESTON-WEBB TatianaR BRA

TSUZUKI AmuroW JPN

9.00

10.33

5

15

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 7

FITZGIBBONS SallyR AUS

ADO PaulineW FRA

10.86

9.03

4

13

NameJersey NOC Pts

Round 3 - Heat 8

BUITENDAG BiancaR RSA

HOPKINS YolandaW POR

9.50

5.46

17

9

NameJersey NOC Pts

Quarterfinals - Heat 1

HENNESSY BrisaR CRC

MARKS CarolineW USA

6.83

12.50

7

2

NameJersey NOC Pts

Quarterfinals - Heat 2

MOORE CarissaR USA

LIMA SilvanaW BRA

14.26

8.30

1

8

NameJersey NOC Pts

Quarterfinals - Heat 3

Quarterfinals - Heat 4

NameJersey NOC Pts

TSUZUKI AmuroR JPN 13.2715

FITZGIBBONS SallyW AUS 11.674

BUITENDAG BiancaR RSA

MARKS CarolineW USA

17

2

NameJersey NOC Pts

Semifinals - Heat 1

MOORE CarissaR USA

TSUZUKI AmuroW JPN

1

15

NameJersey NOC Pts

Semifinals - Heat 2

R

W

NameJersey NOC Pts

Finals - Gold Medal Match

Finals - Bronze Medal Match

R

NameJersey NOC Pts

W

Rank Name NOC Code

Final Standings

Gold

Silver

Bronze

4

5 FITZGIBBONS Sally AUS

5 HENNESSY Brisa CRC

5 HOPKINS Yolanda POR

5 LIMA Silvana BRA

Legend:

Pts  Points R  Red W  White
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